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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:20pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Suited KJ 15 11 0 0.577 4-2 9-5 2716.92 2574.23 1798.83

Jason Castillo 15 11 0 0.577 3-3 9-5 2655.98 2541.57 1764.60

Dominick Warren 11 15 0 0.423 3-3 6-8 2435.12 2478.48 1670.35

Adam Brink 11 15 0 0.423 2-4 6-8 2385.70 2567.56 1572.67

AFC CENTRAL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Andrew Hauser 16 10 0 0.615 5-1 9-5 2818.76 2569.23 1882.82

Dion Gonzales 16 10 0 0.615 3-3 8-6 2724.08 2456.19 1769.16

Jacob Crunk 13 13 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2645.86 2585.47 1822.52

Drug Money 8: Age of Cocaina 8 18 0 0.308 2-4 5-9 2094.52 2781.13 1515.40

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cody Myres 17 9 0 0.654 3-3 9-5 2638.10 2204.03 1719.35

Kyle Pedersen 12 14 0 0.462 4-2 9-5 2441.66 2611.93 1666.74

Ashlee McGhee 8 18 0 0.308 3-3 4-10 2321.68 2594.56 1602.72

Brad Lee 8 18 0 0.308 2-4 3-11 2365.84 2591.93 1565.62

Total Points
Andrew Hauser 1882.82

Jacob Crunk 1822.52

Suited KJ 1798.83

Dion Gonzales 1769.16

Jason Castillo 1764.60

Cody Myres 1719.35

Dominick Warren 1670.35

Kyle Pedersen 1666.74

Ashlee McGhee 1602.72

Adam Brink 1572.67

Brad Lee 1565.62

Drug Money 8: Age of Cocaina 1515.40
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Mon Feb 8 3:20pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Donald Prior 16 10 0 0.615 4-2 8-6 2312.06 2236.85 1565.56

Ryan Onder 13 13 0 0.500 4-2 8-6 2362.66 2564.48 1615.56

Cory Cook 13 13 0 0.500 2-4 6-8 2924.90 2581.45 1960.34

Jeremy Welch 10 16 0 0.385 2-4 4-10 2406.64 2569.03 1479.97

NFC CENTRAL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bob Franklin 16 10 0 0.615 4-2 7-7 2704.70 2534.39 1792.90

Chad Smith 15 11 0 0.577 4-2 7-7 2672.44 2657.20 1737.90

Steven Bozeman 14 12 0 0.538 2-4 7-7 2483.62 2546.96 1655.04

Justen White 11 15 0 0.423 2-4 6-8 2835.92 2667.87 2022.33

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cam Fabert 18 8 0 0.692 5-1 11-3 2761.58 2583.11 1826.51

Drew Norris 13 13 0 0.500 3-3 6-8 2465.00 2517.64 1734.31

Mark Buscher 13 13 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 2665.44 2642.17 1705.97

Nozak Smackabich 10 16 0 0.385 2-4 7-7 2425.34 2607.06 1769.05

Total Points
Justen White 2022.33

Cory Cook 1960.34

Cam Fabert 1826.51

Bob Franklin 1792.90

Nozak Smackabich 1769.05

Chad Smith 1737.90

Drew Norris 1734.31

Mark Buscher 1705.97

Steven Bozeman 1655.04

Ryan Onder 1615.56

Donald Prior 1565.56

Jeremy Welch 1479.97
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